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item
cts 6 (As Is condition)
10 lane P/A Cable
10 lane B/C Cable
L shape gutter pads
Flat Pads w/ brackets
RJP w/speed light
buttons
Championship Starters
power charger
Championship Starter mic
short tripods
tall tripods
Single lane Scoreboard
not working Scoreboard
50 meter Y extension
32323
25 ft CTS 1/4" interface cable
Dolphin Watches
First Generation
(missing 1 watch)
external speakers
remote speakers
25 ft speaker cable
test pad for CTS
20" monitor
50' ethernet cable
vacuum pumps for pads
remote strobe cables
100' banana cable
200' banana plug cable
200' speaker cable
50" 1/4" mic Cords

sale price

$500.00
$625.00
$625.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1.00
$40.00
$250.00
$60.00
$50.00
$175.00
$175.00
$300.00
$100.00
$450.00
$125.00
$75.00

$750.00

$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$75.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$210.00
$100.00
$150.00
$165.00
$50.00

Team1
TIDE
Dan Demers
1
1
1
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Team2
Tsunami
Graham Schattgen

WITHDRAWN

Team3
CYAC
Gordon Hair

Team4
HOKI
Scott Baldwin

Team5
SMAC
Dave Bihl

10

Team6
SwimRVA
Brad Burton
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